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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 5.08mm, 300V, 10A
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Spring Clamp Connection
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EmiEf PCB Terminal Blocks
EmfEEE (mm) 5.08
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Grey (default)

i35 Yl Spring Clamp Connection
BEHI Without
EmEE (mm) 5.08*(P/3-1)+6.08
EmEE (mm) 31.2
EmsE (mm) 39
HHR~ (EE_ xZEE_ _mm) 0.7x0.7
BAER (mm) 12
EmBEIE 03P~72P
EmEH Triple level
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B (1I/2)(V)

&8 (11/2)(V)

E B (I1/3)(V)

TPEEE R (11/2)(KV)

TPEER (II/2)(KV)

YPEEE R (I1/3)(KV)

=/ MEEBRIEEERE (mMm?)
BEFEEEE (mm?)

Z M EFEEEE (mm?)

R AFZMEFEEHEE (Mm?)

BREEAER - &)\ ERRIEF (mm?)

MIRBETE - RAERRIE T (Mm?)

ZMEGREABE - &/)\ERBBEIE T (mm?)

FMBFIEEEE - RAEREEZIKF (Mm?)

BAHEHEEEN _REMER =/ ERERTEBEZR
+ (mm?)

BEEHEEEEN _REMER SAKERERBEZIR

F (mm?)
IZAFIAE
HEFEEE (mm)
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BIREIE-UL

1 EE B (UL/CULIZZEBAR) (V)
IE BT (UL/CULZEBAH)(A)
BAEE R (UL/CULIZZECH)(V)
EE R (UL/CULIZAECH) (A)
1IE R (UL/CULZZEDA) (V)
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

450
24
630
320
320

0.5
2.5
0.5
25
0.5
15
0.5
15
0.5

0.6x3.5
6~7

300
10
150
10
300

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections

KAEEMR (UL/CULZZEDAE)(A) 10
B/MEEER(AWG) - KFEUL/CUL 28
EABEERAWG) - F5UL/CUL 12
B/NZHELZAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 28
EAZNERAWG) - KFEUL/CUL 12
RIEEIZ S
FralhE YES
e LERE (°C) 120
®ELERE (°C) -40
ULRE S &
HREEEBAH (AWG) 28~12
XAEEEBAH (V) 300
XATEEBAE (A) 10
B ECH (AWG) 28~12
XATEEECH (V) 150
XREEMRCAH (A) 10
HREEDHE (AWG) 28~12
XAEEEDA (V) 300
X ERDA (A) 10
CULR R/ EH
R EEEBAE (AWG) 28~12
XaEEEBAE (V) 300
REEEMBA (A) 10
R EEECH (AWG) 28~12
XATEEECH (V) 150
X EMRCAH (A) 10
HREFEDHAWG) 28~12
XREEEDA (V) 300
REEE MDA (A) 10
VDERFEZ &
RIEEE (mm?) 0.5~2.5
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Delight Through Connections

BEBE (V) 450
BEER (A 24
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